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VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA
Memorial Ing. Miloslava Johna
Ing. Lubomir Kovalcik - A 0032

Nazev soutéze:
Hlavni rozhoddi:

Datum: 11.10.2014

startovni SH1

Cislo pfijmeni jméno nazev SSK

1.2 Gronsky Roman Elan Olomouc
2.2 Konecny FrantiSek  Tovacov

9.1 Marcan Vladimir Elan Olomouc
8.1 Krejza Vladimir SK TPS Olomouc
10.1 Effenberger Josef SK TPS Olomouc
8.3 Pokorsky Martin SK TPS Olomouc

Muzi, Juniofi

startovni

Cislo pfijmeni jméno nazev SSK

7.1 Janca Oldfich Elan Olomouc

10.3 Berka Pavel SSK Unicov

12.1 Kluka Radovan Elan Olomouc

3.2 Cerny Petr Horni BenesSov

9.3 Vesely Frantisek Chlumec n./Cidlinou
11.1 Rédr Zdenék Elan Olomouc

4.2 Sedlacek Miroslav Elan Olomouc

Cislo
SSK
885
733
885

Cislo
SSK
885
834
885
398
147
885
885

ro¢nik
nar.
1950
1960
1956
1974
1951
1995

rocnik
nar.
1987
1964
1980
1963
1954
1951
1966

poradatel: SSK Eldn Olomouc ve spoupréci s SK TPS Olomouc

Disciplina:
Cislo
prakazu kat.
19053 SH1
40464 SH1
27625 SH1
SH1
SH1
SH1
Cislo
prikazu kat.
32550 M
11100 ™
38534 M
37264 M
8202 M
1528 M
39686 M

89
84
85
70
51
42

97
91
89
92
82
86
74

VzPi 60

93
85
87
64
49
39

VzPi 60

94
89
93
93
89
81
80

90
89
86
71
77
41

95
91
90
91
89
85
86

86
87
89
76
66
38

90
89
88
87
88
87
84

91
88
86
66
68
39

90
91
92
86
90
82
81

6
84
92
90
65
50
38

93
92
91
91
87
90
84

CT celkem VT
5 533 1.
4 525 .
4 523 .
1 412

361
237

CT celkem VT

7 559 .
5 543 Il.
5 543 Il.
3 540 Il.

525 Il.
1 511

489
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startovni
Cislo

5.2

6.3

4.3

1.1

6.2

11.2

startovni
Cislo

3.3

2.1

12.2

2.3

3.1

startovni
Cislo
6.1
8.2
5.1
7.2
10.2
4.1
1.3
9.2
5.3

Zeny, Juniorky, Dorost starsi 96 - 97

pfijmeni
Kénigova
Cervikova
Pfibyla
Nezhybova
Marcanova
Vseticka

jméno

Marcela

Petra
Martin
Nikola
Jarmila
Petr

nazev SSK
Horni BeneSov
Uhersky Brod
Horni BeneSov
Elan Olomouc
Elan Olomouc
Horni BeneSov

Dorost mladsi ro¢nik 1998 az 2000

pfijmeni
Krsek
Ktizova
Klech
Janacek
Marcan

jméno
Krystof
Zuzana
Vojtéch
Tomas
Petr

nazev SSK
Horni BenesSov
Elan Olomouc
Horni BenesSov
Radslavice
Elan Olomouc

Dorost mladsi rocnik 2001 a vice

pfijmeni
Nepustil
Seidlova
Sosik
Sedlackova
Blazek
Gargela
Hradil
Zajickova
Belacik

jméno
David
Ivana
Jakub
Anna
Jan
Matyas
Marek
Ela
Lukas

nazev SSK
Elan Olomouc
Radslavice
Eldn Olomouc
Radslavice
Horni BeneSov
Eldn Olomouc
Radslavice
Elan Olomouc
Horni BenesSov

¢islo
SSK
398
73
398
885
885
398

Cislo
SSK
398
885
398
284
885

¢islo
SSK
885
284
885
284
398
885
284
885
398

ro¢nik
nar.
1964
1997
1996
1997
1959
1997

rocnik
nar.
1999
1998
1998
2000
1998

ro¢nik
nar.
2001
2002
2001
2002
2001
2001
2004
2002
2003

VzPi 40
Cislo
prakazu kat. 1 2 3 4 CT celkem VT
2770 V4 93 93 94 96 10 376 l.
37462 Ds 88 87 86 90 4 351 Il.
40044 Ds 87 84 82 94 3 347 .
38143 Ds 82 91 88 86 3 347 Il.
32548 7 87 83 83 82 2 340 .
40045 Ds 76 8 82 83 326 Il.
VzPi 40
Cislo
prikazu kat. 1 2 3 4 CT celkem VT
39265 Dm 90 95 92 91 6 368 l.
39331 Dm 83 87 83 87 3 340 Il
39264 Dm 87 87 83 83 2 340 Il
40312 Dm 82 8 83 67 314
37282 Dm 69 63 52 62 246
VzPi 40
Cislo
prakazu kat. 1 2 3 4 CT cekem VT
40132 Dm 82 77 83 74 1 316
40012 Dm 76 81 71 77 305
40623 Dm 73 74 76 76 1 299
40313 Dm 70 80 76 73 299
39261 Dm 77 72 73 76 298
40151 Dm 75 65 70 71 281
40311 Dm 71 72 62 49 254
NC Dm 42 68 47 56 213

NC Dm 30 41 37 52 160



